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2Â° WE PESCARESE (0404005A)
PESCARA - 25-09-2004 - 03-10-2004

Torneo 2Â° WE PESCARESE 0404005A

Luogo PESCARA  [Pescara - Abruzzo]
Periodo 25-09-2004 - 03-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1HX20 MS + 1H QPF
Arbitri DAMIANO GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 20

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 2N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA ABR PE 1700 0 0 1976 M 120492

2 2N Centorame Achille        ITA ABR PE 1682 0 0 1967 M 103413

3 CM Cerquitella Luca         ITA ABR PE 2173 0 0 1985 M 812579 103419

17 2N Collalto Alessio         ITA ABR PE 1718 0 0 1983 M 121539

1 3N Di Berardino Ernesto     ITA ABR PE 1544 0 0 1956 M 102586

11 3N Di Censo Angelo          ITA ABR PE 1546 0 0 1990 M 112847

20 2N Di Federico Cristiano    ITA ABR PE 0 0 1969 M 124036

13 NC Di Federico Lorenzo      ITA ABR PE 1404 0 0 1994 M 115473

4 2N Di Federico Luigi        ITA ABR PE 1679 0 0 1990 M 103424

16 1S Di Primio Eugenia        ITA ABR CH 1495 0 0 1984 F 121480

9 3N Fraticelli Simone        ITA ABR PE 1575 0 0 1990 M 112079

10 2N Lelli Andrea             ITA ABR PE 1700 0 0 1990 M 112080

19 NC Leve Ettore              ITA ABR CH 1464 0 0 1960 M 124035

12 2N Orsini Daniele           ITA ABR CH 1607 0 0 1990 M 112850

15 NC Palazzi Franco           ITA ABR PE 1371 0 0 1993 M 121213

18 3N Paolini Giuseppe         ITA ABR CH 1518 0 0 1960 M 123474

6 3N Pelagatti Plinio         ITA ABR PE 1493 0 0 1931 M 107250

5 CM Rebeggiani Andrea        ITA ABR CH 1932 0 0 1964 M 810916 106942

7 3N Sabatini Claudio         ITA ABR PE 1599 0 0 1964 M 107252

8 1N Tonelli Claudio          ITA TRE TN 1696 0 0 1957 M 107256
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 2N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1976 M 120492

2 2N Centorame Achille        ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1967 M 103413

17 2N Collalto Alessio         ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1983 M 121539

1 3N Di Berardino Ernesto     ITA 1544 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1956 M 102586

11 3N Di Censo Angelo          ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 112847

13 NC Di Federico Lorenzo      ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1994 M 115473

4 2N Di Federico Luigi        ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 103424

16 1S Di Primio Eugenia        ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1984 F 121480

9 3N Fraticelli Simone        ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1990 M 112079

10 2N Lelli Andrea             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 M 112080

19 NC Leve Ettore              ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1960 M 124035

12 2N Orsini Daniele           ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 112850

15 NC Palazzi Franco           ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1993 M 121213

18 3N Paolini Giuseppe         ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1960 M 123474

6 3N Pelagatti Plinio         ITA 1493 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1931 M 107250

7 3N Sabatini Claudio         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1964 M 107252

8 1N Tonelli Claudio          ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1957 M 107256
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